European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

15th Qatar International Arabian H
Peninsula Horse Show (Specific Origin)

ECAHO

Souq Wagqif, Qatar
25 Jan 2026, Mares 7-10 Years

old
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: NAWAR AL 92.4
RAYYAN
Colour: grey TYRE 19.5
Owner: SH. ALQAQA Mw.s 195 20 195 20 20 195
HAMAD AL THANI BODY 18 18 18.5 18 18 18 18
LEGS 15.5 15.5 16 15.5 15.5 15 15.5
MOVE 19 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5
2nd  Name: ZEIYAN AL 921 | A fm =e o e oam
NAWASI
Colour: grey s 20
Owner: MR. ALLAM m 20
ALI ALKANDARI BODY 18
LEGS 14.5
MOVE 19.5
3rd Name: JAZI AL 92
ASHWA
Colour: grey s 19.5
Owner: Mr.Ghanim m19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19 19.5 20
Mohammed S A AL- )48 18 18 18 185 18 18 185
Khayareen
LEGS 15 15 15 15.5 15.5 15 15.5
MOVE 19.5 195 195 195 20 19.5 20
4th  Name: BAHEYYAH 91.7 | A fm =a o e oam
AL RAYAH

Colour: grey
Owner: Alaa Hamad
Al Roomi




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: NOOF AL
JASSASIYA

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Dana Stud

Name: MOZZON AL
SAFINAT

Colour: grey

Owner: EIHAB
YOUSEF H
ALDOSSARY

Name: SADEEM AL
NASSER

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Mayhola
Stud

Name: NASHMIA
ELALYA

Colour: grey

Owner: Shiekh
Thamer Meshaal I T
Al-Thani

Name: ANOOD
JATHAB

Colour: grey
Owner: JATHAB
ARABIANS

91.6

91.4

91

90.7

90.3

(y[e)V - 18.5

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 17.5

LEGS 15.5
(g[e)V - 18.5

18
15
18.5

18
15.5
19.5

18
15.5
19

17.5
15
19

17.5
15
18.5

18
16
19



10th

11th

12th

Name: EZWAH AL
FARRES

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Mansoor
Masoud Mohammed
Al Marri

Name: MAYASA AL
ASAYEL

Colour: grey
Owner: Haya Stud

Name: IBTISAM AL
SHMOKH

Colour: grey

Owner: Mohammed
Hamad M ) Al Kaabi

Name: DHUHA AL
WAAB

Colour: bay
Owner: Al Hazm
Stud

Name: AMEERA AL
ADEED

Colour: grey
Owner: Al
shabaniyah stud

Name: FARHA
AINAIN

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Abdulla
Jassim MOHAMMED
A Al-Buainain

90.2

89.9

89.7

C.R. S.S5. A.M.

19

19
18 17.5 17.5
15 15 15

19.5 19 195

19
195 19 195
18 18 17.5
145 145 15
19 19 19

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

19
19.5
17.5
15
18.5

18
15
19.5

19

18

15
18.5

17.5
15
19.5

19
18
14.5
18.5

18
15.5
20




Name: KHATHRAH
AINAIN

Colour: grey

Owner: AINAIN STUD

0 Name: HIND EL
ABRQAH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Sheikh
Saoud Saoud A J Al-
Thani
0 Name: MARIA AL

WAAB
Colour: grey
Owner: Sheikh
Jassim Saoud A J Al-
Thani

Judges

M.l. = Mark Ismer, DE

C.R. = Caroline Reid, GB

S.S. = Soheil Sanati, IR

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA

P.B. = Paula B6hmer, NL

A.P. = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL

B.J. = Basil Jadaan, SY

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	15th Qatar International Arabian Peninsula Horse Show (Specific Origin)
	Judges


