

15th Qatar International Arabian Peninsula Horse Show (Specific Origin)



European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

Souq Waqif, Qatar

25 Jan 2026, Mares 7-10 Years

Old

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: NAWAR AL RAYYAN Colour: grey Owner: SH. ALQAQA HAMAD AL THANI	92.4		M.I.	C.R.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	A.P.	B.J.
			TYPE	19.5	20	20	20	19.5	20	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	20	20	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18.5	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	16	15.5	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
2nd	Name: ZEIYAN AL NAWASI Colour: grey Owner: MR. ALLAM ALI ALKANDARI	92.1		M.I.	C.R.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	A.P.	B.J.
			TYPE	20	20	20	19.5	19.5	20	20
			H&N	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	20
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18	19
			LEGS	14.5	15	15	15.5	15	15	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	20
3rd	Name: JAZI AL ASHWA Colour: grey Owner: Mr.Ghanim Mohammed S A AL-Khayareen	92		M.I.	C.R.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	A.P.	B.J.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	20	20
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	20
			BODY	18	18	18	18.5	18	18	18.5
			LEGS	15	15	15	15.5	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	20
4th	Name: BAHEYDAH AL RAYAH Colour: grey Owner: Alaa Hamad Al Roomi	91.7		M.I.	C.R.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	A.P.	B.J.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
			H&N	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	20
			BODY	18	18	17.5	18	18	18	18.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	16	15	15.5	16
			MOVE	19	19	19	19	19	18.5	19.5

5th	Name: NOOF AL JASSASIYA Colour: grey Owner: Al Dana Stud	91.6		M.I.	C.R.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	A.P.	B.J.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	17.5	18.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	19	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5
6th	Name: MOZZON AL SAFINAT Colour: grey Owner: EIHAB YOUSEF H ALDOSSARY	91.4		M.I.	C.R.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	A.P.	B.J.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	14.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19	20
7th	Name: SADEEM AL NASSER Colour: grey Owner: Al Mayhola Stud	91		M.I.	C.R.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	A.P.	B.J.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20
			H&N	19	19	19.5	19.5	19	19	20
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18	18.5
			LEGS	15	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	16
			MOVE	19	19	19	19	19	18.5	19.5
8th	Name: NASHMIA ELALYA Colour: grey Owner: Shiekh Thamer Meshaal I T Al-Thani	90.7		M.I.	C.R.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	A.P.	B.J.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	20
			H&N	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	19	19.5	20
			BODY	18	18	18	18.5	17.5	17.5	19
			LEGS	15	14.5	15	15	15	15	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	19	19	18.5	18.5	19.5
9th	Name: ANOOD JATHAB Colour: grey Owner: JATHAB ARABIANS	90.3		M.I.	C.R.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	A.P.	B.J.
			TYPE	19	19	19.5	20	19	19	20
			H&N	19	19	19	19.5	18.5	19	19.5
			BODY	17.5	18	18	18	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15	15	16
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	19.5	19	19	18.5	19

10th	Name: EZWAH AL FARRES Colour: grey Owner: Mr. Mansoor Masoud Mohammed Al Marri	90.2	M.I.	C.R.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	A.P.	B.J.	
			TYPE	19	19.5	19	19	19	19	19
			H&N	19	19	19	19	18.5	19	19
			BODY	18	17.5	17.5	18	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15	15	15	15	15	15	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	20
11th	Name: MAYASA AL ASAYEL Colour: grey Owner: Haya Stud	89.9	M.I.	C.R.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	A.P.	B.J.	
			TYPE	19	19	19	19.5	19	19	19.5
			H&N	19	19	19	19	18.5	19	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	17.5	18	18	18.5
			LEGS	14.5	14.5	15	15	15	14.5	15
			MOVE	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
12th	Name: IBTISAM AL SHMOKH Colour: grey Owner: Mohammed Hamad M J Al Kaabi	89.7	M.I.	C.R.	S.S.	A.M.	P.B.	A.P.	B.J.	
			TYPE	19.5	19	19	19	19	19	19
			H&N	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19	19	19
			BODY	18	18	17.5	17.5	18	18	18
			LEGS	14.5	14.5	15	15	15	14.5	15
			MOVE	19	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	19
0	Name: DHUHA AL WAAB Colour: bay Owner: Al Hazm Stud	No detailed scorecard available								
0	Name: AMEERA AL ADEED Colour: grey Owner: Al shabaniyah stud	No detailed scorecard available								
0	Name: FARHA AINAIN Colour: grey Owner: Mr. Abdulla Jassim MOHAMMED A Al-Buainain	No detailed scorecard available								

0 Name: **KHATHRAH**
AINAIN
Colour: **grey**
Owner: **AINAIN STUD** No detailed scorecard available

0 Name: **HIND EL**
ABRQAH
Colour: **chestnut**
Owner: **Sheikh**
Saoud Saoud A J Al-
Thani No detailed scorecard available

0 Name: **MARIA AL**
WAAB
Colour: **grey**
Owner: **Sheikh**
Jassim Saoud A J Al-
Thani No detailed scorecard available

Judges

M.I.  Mark Ismer, DE

C.R.  Caroline Reid, GB

S.S.  Soheil Sanati, IR

A.M.  Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA

P.B.  Paula Böhmer, NL

A.P.  Alicja Poszepczynska, PL

B.J.  Basil Jadaan, SY